9009 Freeway Drive #4 • Macedonia, OH 44056 • (p) 330-468-0180 • (f) 330-468-0185www.flowlineoptions.com
Digital Loop-Powered
       Meter  Manual
Flow Line Options
9009 Freeway Drive #4 • Macedonia, OH 44056 • (p) 330-468-0180 • (f) 330-468-0185www.flowlineoptions.com
Table of Contents
Specifications..................................................
Setup...............................................................

C
A: 4.5 (114)     B: 4.75 (121)   C : 3.75 (95)
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FC660-N NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter
FC660-B NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight
FC661-N Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
FC661-B Exp-Proof Loop-Powered Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight
FC661-N-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Explosion-Proof Meter
FC661-B-EX FM & CSA Exp-Proof Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight